
Form 144 Filer Information
UNITED STATES

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549


Form 144


NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES

PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933

FORM 144

144: Filer Information
Filer CIK 0001778564
Filer CCC XXXXXXXX
Is this a LIVE or TEST Filing?  LIVE
  TEST
Submission Contact Information

Name
Phone
E-Mail Address

144: Issuer Information
Name of Issuer CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS, INC.
SEC File Number 001-38933

Address of Issuer

206 E. 9th Street

Suite 1400


Austin

TEXAS


78701
Phone 8885128906
Name of Person for Whose Account the Securities are To Be Sold George Robert Kurtz
See the definition of "person" in paragraph (a) of Rule 144. Information is to be given not only as to the person for whose
account the securities are to be sold but also as to all other persons included in that definition. In addition, information shall be
given as to sales by all persons whose sales are required by paragraph (e) of Rule 144 to be aggregated with sales for the account
of the person filing this notice.


Relationship to Issuer CEO

144: Securities Information

Title of the Class of
Securities To Be Sold

Name and Address of
the Broker

Number of
Shares or

Other Units
To Be Sold

Aggregate
Market
Value

Number of
Shares or

Other Units
Outstanding

Approximate
Date of Sale

Name the
Securities
Exchange

Class A Common

J.P. Morgan Securities
LLC


390 Madison Avenue - 6th
Floor


New York
 
NY
 
10017

42267 19039859 249248174 08/05/2025 NASDAQ

Furnish the following information with respect to the acquisition of the securities to be sold and with respect to the payment
of all
or any part of the purchase price or other consideration therefor:

144: Securities To Be Sold
Title of the Date you Nature of Name of Is Date Amount of Date of Nature of



Class Acquired Acquisition
Transaction

Person from
Whom

Acquired

this
a

Gift?

Donor
Acquired

Securities
Acquired

Payment Payment *

Class A
Common 08/04/2025 Compensation -

RSU Vest Issuer 42267 08/04/2025 N/A

* If the securities were purchased and full payment therefor was not made in cash at the time of purchase, explain in the table or
in a note thereto the nature of the consideration given. If the consideration consisted of any note or other obligation, or if payment
was made
in installments describe the arrangement and state when the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last
installment paid.

Furnish the following information as to all securities of the issuer sold during the past 3 months by the person for whose account
the securities are to be sold.

144: Securities Sold During The Past 3 Months

Name and Address of Seller Title of Securities Sold Date of
Sale

Amount of
Securities

Sold
Gross Proceeds

George Kurtz

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/05/2025 55556 24862961

George Kurtz

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/23/2025 17525 8370255

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/05/2025 2000 894895

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/06/2025 2000 884557

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/07/2025 2000 846658

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/08/2025 2000 859571

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/09/2025 2000 823798

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/12/2025 2000 847671

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/13/2025 2000 881022

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/14/2025 2000 873614

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 05/15/2025 2000 859296



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
PK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/16/2025 2000 876838

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/19/2025 2000 883522

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/20/2025 2000 879082

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/21/2025 2000 877979

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/22/2025 2000 889195

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/23/2025 2000 904217

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/27/2025 2000 941611

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/28/2025 2000 938345

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/29/2025 2000 921259

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/30/2025 2000 929352

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/02/2025 2000 948390

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/03/2025 2000 969653

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/04/2025 2000 922108

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/05/2025 2000 921470

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/06/2025 2000 922108

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 06/09/2025 2000 934107



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
PK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/10/2025 2000 930495

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/11/2025 2000 949632

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/12/2025 2000 965364

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/13/2025 2000 961385

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/16/2025 2000 961950

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/17/2025 2000 973527

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/18/2025 2000 971093

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/20/2025 2000 963485

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/23/2025 2000 967080

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/24/2025 2000 970765

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/25/2025 2000 987923

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/26/2025 2000 1004597

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/27/2025 2000 1002490

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/30/2025 2000 1014565

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/01/2025 2000 994144

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 07/02/2025 2000 986330



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
PK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/03/2025 2000 1023351

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/07/2025 2000 1005874

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/08/2025 2000 1010642

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/09/2025 2000 1020056

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/10/2025 2000 993537

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/11/2025 2000 966844

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/14/2025 2000 951247

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/15/2025 2000 948176

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/16/2025 2000 942075

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/17/2025 2000 941033

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/18/2025 2000 945261

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/21/2025 2000 963313

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/22/2025 2000 950805

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/23/2025 2000 924181

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/24/2025 2000 926300

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 07/25/2025 2000 934822



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
PK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/28/2025 2000 942623

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/29/2025 2000 936222

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/30/2025 2000 927660

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/31/2025 2000 918378

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 08/01/2025 2000 895186

PK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 08/04/2025 2000 909201

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/05/2025 2000 894336

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/06/2025 2000 884114

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/07/2025 2000 846989

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/08/2025 2000 859803

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/09/2025 2000 823812

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/12/2025 2000 847720

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/13/2025 2000 880764

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/14/2025 2000 873577

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/15/2025 2000 859384

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 05/16/2025 2000 877011



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
DK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/19/2025 2000 883211

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/20/2025 2000 878771

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/21/2025 2000 878129

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/22/2025 2000 889208

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/23/2025 2000 903701

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/27/2025 2000 941334

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/28/2025 2000 937978

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/29/2025 2000 921286

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 05/30/2025 2000 929580

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/02/2025 2000 948778

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/03/2025 2000 969708

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/04/2025 2000 922100

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/05/2025 2000 921235

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/06/2025 2000 922100

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/09/2025 2000 934330

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 06/10/2025 2000 930253



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
DK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/11/2025 2000 949774

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/12/2025 2000 965498

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/13/2025 2000 961564

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/16/2025 2000 962111

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/17/2025 2000 973445

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/18/2025 2000 971084

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/20/2025 2000 962018

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/23/2025 2000 967310

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/24/2025 2000 970753

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/25/2025 2000 987796

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/26/2025 2000 1004664

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/27/2025 2000 1002622

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 06/30/2025 2000 1014961

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/01/2025 2000 993089

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/02/2025 2000 986213

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 07/03/2025 2000 1023326



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
DK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/07/2025 2000 1005843

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/08/2025 2000 1010431

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/09/2025 2000 1020299

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/10/2025 2000 991467

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/11/2025 2000 966969

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/14/2025 2000 951192

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/15/2025 2000 948198

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/16/2025 2000 942270

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/17/2025 2000 941445

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/18/2025 2000 944889

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/21/2025 2000 963446

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/22/2025 2000 951220

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/23/2025 2000 924224

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/24/2025 2000 926219

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/25/2025 2000 934798

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET




Class A Common 07/28/2025 2000 942726



SUITE 1400
AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701
DK Giving Trust


206 E. 9TH STREET

SUITE 1400


AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/29/2025 2000 935733

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/30/2025 2000 927161

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 07/31/2025 2000 918570

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 08/01/2025 2000 895174

DK Giving Trust

206 E. 9TH STREET


SUITE 1400

AUSTIN
 
TX
 
78701

Class A Common 08/04/2025 2000 909207

144: Remarks and Signature
Remarks
Date of Notice 08/05/2025
ATTENTION:

The person for whose account the securities to which this notice relates are to be sold hereby represents by signing
this notice
that he does not know any material adverse information in regard to the current and prospective
operations of the Issuer of the
securities to be sold which has not been publicly disclosed. If such person has
adopted a written trading plan or given trading
instructions to satisfy Rule 10b5-1 under the Exchange Act, by
 signing the form and indicating the date that the plan was
adopted or the instruction given, that person makes
such representation as of the plan adoption or instruction date.
Signature /s/ J.P. Morgan Securities LLC as agent and attorney-in-fact for George Robert Kurtz

ATTENTION: Intentional misstatements or omission of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001)


